Sakar Healthcare Limited
CIN: L24231GJ2004PLC043861
10/13 Nr. M.N. Desai Petrol Pump,
Sarkhej Bavla Highway, Changodar
Ahmedabad:-382213

Email: info@sakarhealthcare.com
Website: www.sakarhealthcare.com

SHAREHODING PATTERN

STATEMENT AS ON 315" MARCH, 2016:

2015

Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,

1 | Name of Listed Entity: Sakar Healthcare Ltd.

2 | Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:

3 | Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a.

If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending

b.

If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of
4 | information:-

Particulars Yes* | No*
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No



mailto:info@sakarhealthcare.com

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares,
Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise
encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange

website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by
default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate | Categ | Numb | No. of | No. | No. Total | Shareh | Number of Voting No. of | Shareh | Number Number Numbe
gory | oryof | erof fully | of of nos. olding | Rights held in each class | Share | olding | of Locked | of Shares | rof
share | shareh | paid Par | share | shares | asa % | of securities S ,asa in shares pledged equity
holde | olders | up tly |s held of total Under | % or shares
r equity | pai | unde no. of lying | assumi otherwise | held in
shares | d- rlyin shares Outst | ng full encumber | demate
held up | g (calcul andin | conver ed rialised
equ | Depo ated as | No of Voting Tota | ¢ sionof | No. | As | No. | As | form
ity | sitory per Rights las |conve |conver | (@) |a% |(@) |a%
sha | Recei SCRR, a% | rtible | tible of of
res | pts 1957) of securi | securit tota tota
hel Cla | Cla | Tot | (A+ | ties ies (as | |
d SS SS al B+C | (inclu | a Sha Sha
eg: | eg: ) ding percen res res
X y Warr | tage of hel hel
ants) | diluted d(b) d(b)
share
capital
)
n (1 (r (1v) V) | (VD | (VID | v | (IX) (X) XD=| (XI1) (XT1T) (X1V)
= As a (VIin+
(IV)+( | % of (X) As
V)+ (A+B+ a% of
\2)} C2) (A+B+
C2)
(A) | Prom |5 75200 | 0 0 75200 | 94.000 | 752 |0 752 1940 | 0O 94.000 |0 000 |0 0.00 | 752000
oter 00 00 0 000 000 | 000 0 00 00 |0
& 0 0
Prom




oter

Grou
p
(B) Public | 5 48000 48000 | 6.0000 | 480 480 | 6.00 6.0000 0.00 | NA | NA | 480000
0 0 000 000 |00 00
© Non 0.00 | NA | NA
Prom 00
oter -
Non
Public
(CD) 0 0 0 0.0000 | O 0 0.00 0.0000 0.00 | NA |[NA |0
Share 00 00
S
Under
lying
DRs
(C2) 0 0 0 0.0000 | O 0 0.00 0.0000 0.00 | NA |[NA |0
Share 00 00
s Held
By
Empl
oyee
Trust
Total | 10 80000 80000 | 100.00 | O 0 100. 100.00 0.00 |0 0.00 | 800000
00 00 00 0000 00 00 00 0




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Catego | PAN Nos. No. Par | No. | Total | Share | Number of Voting No. Share | Number | Number | Numb
ry & of of tly | of nos. holdi | Rights held in each of holdi | of of er of
Name share | fully | pai | shar | share | ng% | class of securities Share | ng, as | Locked Shares equity
of the holde | paid | d- |es S calcul S a% inshares | pledged | shares
shareh rs up up | unde | held | ated Unde | assum or held in
olders equit | equ | rlyin as per rlyin | ing otherwis | demat
y ity |g SCR g full e erialis
share | sha | Dep R, Outst | conve encumbe | ed
S res | osito 1957 andin | rsion red form
held | hel | ry Asa | No of Voting Tot | 0 of No | As | No | As
d Rece % of | Rights al conve | conve | . a : a
ipts (A+B asa | rtible | rtible | (@) | % | () | %
+C2) % | secur | securi of of
Cla | Cla | Tot | of ities | ties ( tot tot
ss |ss |al (A+ | (inclu | asa al al
eg: | eg: B+ | ding | perce Sh Sh
X |y C) | Warr | ntage are are
ants) | of S S
dilute hel hel
d d(b d(b
share ) )
capita
1)
() (1 amn L 3aVvy [ (V) VD VD [ VHD | (IX) X) XD= | (XII) (XTI (X1V)
= As a (V1)
(IV)+ | % of +(X)
W)+ | (A+B As a
(V1) | +C2) % of
(A+B
+C2)
1
Indian
(@ | Indivi 5 7520 |0 0 7520 | 94.00 | 752 |0 752 {940 |0 9400 |0 00 |0 |0.0 | 75200
duals / 000 000 | 00 000 000 | 000 00 000 000 | 00
Hindu 0 0
Undivi




ded

Family

Sanjay | AIGPS00 4467 4467 | 55.84 | 446 446 | 55.8 55.84 0.0 0.0 | 44675

S Shah | 83H 500 500 38 750 750 | 438 38 000 000 | 00
0 0

Surend | AJUPS07 1400 1400 | 17.50 | 140 140 | 175 17.50 0.0 0.0 | 14000

ra Shah | 52L 000 000 00 000 000 | 000 00 000 000 | 00
0 0

Aarsh | CHOPS2 1307 1307 | 16.34 | 130 130 | 16.3 16.34 0.0 0.0 | 13075

Sanjay | 839C 500 500 38 750 750 | 438 38 000 000 | 00

Shah 0 0

Ritabe | APDPS91 2450 2450 | 3.062 | 245 245 | 3.06 3.062 0.0 0.0 | 24500

n Shah | 15E 00 00 5 000 000 | 25 5 000 000 |0

Ayushi | BFKPS50 1000 1000 | 1.250 | 100 100 | 1.25 1.250 0.0 0.0 | 10000

S Shah | 99P 00 00 0 000 000 | 00 0 000 000 | O

(b) | Centra 0 0 0.000 | O 0 0.00 0.000 0.0 00 |0
| 0 00 0 000 000
Gover
nment
| State
Gover
nment
(s)

(c) | Financ 0 0 0.000 | O 0 0.00 0.000 0.0 00 |0
ial 0 00 0 000 000
Institu
tions /

Banks

(d) | Any 0 0 0.000 | O 0 0.00 0.000 0.0 00 |0

Other 0 00 0 000 000
(Specif
y)
Sub 7520 7520 | 94.00 | 752 752 | 94.0 94.00 0.0 0.0 | 75200
Total 000 000 00 000 000 | 000 00 000 000 | 00
(A1) 0 0

2

Foreig
n




(@)

Indivi
duals
(Non-
Reside
nt
Indivi
duals /
Foreig
n
Indivi
duals)

0.000

0.00
00

0.000

0.0
000

0.0
000

(b)

Gover
nment

0.000

0.00
00

0.000

0.0
000

0.0
000

(©)

Institu
tions

0.000

0.00
00

0.000

0.0
000

0.0
000

(d)

Foreig
n
Portfol
io
Invest
or

0.000

0.00
00

0.000

0.0
000

0.0
000

(€)

Any
Other
(Specif
y)

0.000

0.00
00

0.000

0.0
000

0.0
000

Sub
Total

(AR)

0.000

0.00
00

0.000

0.0
000

0.0
000

Total
Share
holdin
g Of
Promo
ter
And
Promo
ter
Group
(A)=

7520
000

7520
000

94.00
00

752
000

752
000

94.0
000

94.00
00

0.0
000

0.0
000

75200
00




(A1)
+A)R

Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

[ [ |
Category PAN Nos. of | No. | Pa | No. Total | Shareh | Number of Voting No. of | Shareh | Numbe | Numbe
& Name of shareh | of | rtl | of nos. | olding | Rights held in each Shares | olding | rof r of
the olders | full |y share | share | % class of securities Under | ,asa Locked | Shares
shareholde y pai | s S calcula lying | % in pledged
rs pai | d- |unde | held | tedas Outsta | assumi | shares | or
d up | rlyin per nding | ng full otherwi
up |eq | g SCRR, conver | conver se
equ | uit | Depo 1957 tible sion of encumb
ity |y sitory As a securit | conver ered
sha | sha | Recei % of No of Voting Tota | ies tible N|As |N|As
res | res | pts (A+B+ | Rights las | (inclu | securit | o. | a 0.|a
hel | hel C2) a% | ding ies(as | ( |% |( |%
d d a

Numbe
r of
equity
shares
held in
demate
rialised
form




Cla | Cl | Tot | of Warra | percen | a | of a | of
SS as | al (A+ | nts) tageof |) [tot |) | tot
eg: |s B+C diluted al al
X eg ) share Sha Sha
Y capital res res
) hel hel
d(b d(b
) )
n (1 (r (v | (V) | (VD (VID | (Vi) | (IX) (X) (XhH= (X (XIH) (XIV)
) = Asa (VID+(
v) | %of X) As
+V) | (A+B+ a % of
+ C2) (A+B+
(V1) C2)
1
Institution
S
( | Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 | O 0 |0 0.00 |0 0.0000 |0 |00 IN|NA |O
a | Fund 00 000 | A
)
( | Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 | O 0 |0 0.00 |0 0.0000 |0 |00 |[N|NA |O
b | Capital 00 000 | A
) | Funds
( | Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 | O 0 |0 0.00 |0 0.0000 |0 |00 |IN|NA |O
¢ | Investment 00 000 | A
) | Funds
( | Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 | O 0 |0 0.00 |0 0.0000 |0 |00 |[N|NA |O
d | Venture 00 000 | A
) | Capital
Investors
( | Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 | O 0 |0 0.00 |0 0.0000 |0 |00 |IN|NA |O
e | Portfolio 00 000 | A
) | Investor
( | Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 | O 0 |0 0.00 |0 0.0000 |0 |00 IN|NA |O
f | Institution 00 000 | A
) | s/Banks
( | Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 | O 0 |0 0.00 |0 0.0000 |0 |00 |IN|NA |O
g | Companies 00 000 | A
)




\Jj’\

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

0.0000

0.00
00

0.0000

0.0
000

>z

NA

Any Other
(Specify)

0.0000

0.00
00

0.0000

0.0
000

NA

Sub Total
B)@)

0.0000

0.00
00

0.0000

0.0
000

>zZ>z

NA

Central
Governme
nt/ State
Governme
nt(s)/
President
of India

Sub Total
(B)2)

0.0000

0.00
00

0.0000

0.0
000

>z

NA

Non-
Institution
S

—~

Individual
S

>z

NA

i.
Individual
shareholde
rs holding
nominal
share
capital up
to Rs. 2
lakhs.

800
00

8000

1.0000

800
00

800
00

1.00
00

1.0000

0.0
000

>z

NA

80000

ii.
Individual
shareholde
rs holding
nominal
share
capital in

0.0000

0.00
00

0.0000

0.0
000

>z

NA




excess of

Rs. 2
lakhs.
( | NBFCs 0 0 0.0000 |0 0 0.00 0.0000 00 [IN|INA |O
b | registered 00 000 | A
) | with RBI
( | Employee 0 0 0.0000 |0 0 0.00 0.0000 00 [N|INA |O
c | Trusts 00 000 | A
)
(| Overseas 0 0 0.0000 |0 0 0.00 0.0000 00 [N|INA |O
d | Depositori 00 000 | A
) | es(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)
( | Any Other 400 4000 | 5.0000 | 400 400 | 5.00 5.0000 0.0 | N | NA | 400000
e | (Specify) 000 00 000 000 | 00 000 | A
)
Bodies 400 4000 | 5.0000 | 400 400 | 5.00 5.0000 0.0 | N | NA | 400000
Corporate 000 00 000 000 | 00 000 [ A
Airmax AADC 400 4000 | 5.0000 | 400 400 | 5.00 5.0000 0.0 | N | NA | 400000
(Gujarat) A6797L 000 00 000 000 | 00 000 | A
Private
Limited
Sub Total 480 4800 | 6.0000 | 480 480 | 6.00 6.0000 0.0 | N | NA | 480000
(B)(3) 000 00 000 000 | 00 000 | A
Total 480 4800 | 6.0000 | 480 480 | 6.00 6.0000 0.0 | N | NA | 480000
Public 000 00 000 000 | 00 000 | A
Shareholdi
ng (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(
2)+(B)(3)

Details of the shareholders acting as persons
in Concert including their Shareholding (No.

and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.




No. of No. of
shareholde | Shares
rs

0 0

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

1] | |
Categor | P | Nos.of | No. | Par | No. of | Total | Shareh | Number of Voting No. of | Shareh | Number | Number | Number
y & A |shareh |of |tly | shares | nos. olding Rights held in each Shares | olding, | of of of equity
Name of | N | olders | full | pai | underl | share | % class of securities Underl | asa% | Locked | Shares shares
the y d- |ying s held | calculat ying assumin | in pledged | held in
sharehol pai | up | Depos ed as Outsta | g full shares or demateri
ders d equ | itory per nding convers otherwis | alised
up |ity | Recei SCRR, convert | ion of e form
equ | sha | pts 1957 As ible converti encumb
ity | res a% of securiti | ble ered
sha | hel (A+B+ | Noof Voting | Total | es securiti | N | Asa| N | Asa
res | d C2) Rights asa | (includ |es(asa |o0. | % 0. | %
hel % of | ing percent | (a | of (a | of
d (A+B | Warra |ageof |) |tota |) | tota
Cl |ClI | To | +C) | nts) diluted I I
ass | ass | tal share Sha Sha
eg: | eg: capital) res res
X |y held held
(b) (b)
M (| (v [ (V) | (V) (VI | (VI) (1X) X) (XNh= (X1n) (Xt (X1V)
) ) = As a % (VIN+(
(IV)+ | of X) As a
W)+ | (A+B+ % of
(V) | C2) (A+B+
C2)
1 0 0 0 0 0 00000 (O (O |[O |0.000] O 0.0000 |0 [0.00 | N |NA |O
Custodi 0 00 (A
an/DR
Holder




Employ
ee
Benefit
Trust
(under
SEBI
(Share
based
Employ
ee
Benefit)
Regulati
ons,
2014)

0.0000

0.000

0.0000

0.00
00

>z

NA

Total 0 0 0 0 0
Non-
Promote
r- Non
Public
Shareho
Iding
(C)=
©)(D)+(
C)(2)

0.0000

0.000

0.0000

0.00
00

>z

NA

FOR SAKAR HEALTHCARE LIMITED

SD/-
SANJAY S. SHAH
MANAGING DIRECTOR




