Sakar Healthcare Limited

CIN: L24231GJ2004PLC043861 10/13 Nr. M.N. Desai Petrol Pump, Sarkhej Bavla Highway, Changodar Ahmedabad:-382213

Email: <u>info@sakarhealthcare.com</u> Website: www.sakarhealthcare.com

SHAREHODING PATTERN

STATEMENT AS ON 31ST MARCH, 2016:

Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

1	Name o	of Listed Entity: Sakar Healthcare Ltd.
2	Scrip C	Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:
3	Share H	Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)
	a.	If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending
	b.	If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment
	Declara	ation: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of
4	informa	tion:-

	Particulars	Yes*	No*
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?		No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?		No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?		No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?		No

* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

Tabl	le I - Su	ımmary	Staten	nent l	holding	g of spe	ecified s	ecuri	ties									
Cate	Categ ory of share holde r	Numb er of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of Par tly pai d-up equ ity sha	No. of share s unde rlyin g Depo sitory Recei	Total nos. shares held	Shareh olding as a % of total no. of shares (calcul ated as per SCRR,	Right of sec	ts held curities		Tota l as a %	No. of Share s Under lying Outst andin g conve rtible	Shareh olding , as a % assumi ng full conver sion of conver tible	Numl of Lo in sha	As a % of	Num of Sh pleds or other encur ed No. (a)	rwise mber As a % of	Number of equity shares held in demate rialised form
				res hel d	pts		1957)	Cla ss eg: X	Cla ss eg: y	Tot al	of (A+ B+C)	securi ties (inclu ding Warr ants)	securit ies (as a percen tage of diluted share capital		tota l Sha res hel d(b)		tota l Sha res hel d(b)	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+ C2)	(IX)			1	(X)	(XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+ C2)	(XII)		(XIII	<u> </u> [)	(XIV)
(A)	Prom oter & Prom	5	75200 00	0	0	75200 00	94.000	752 000 0	0	752 000 0	94.0 000	0	94.000	0	0.00	0	0.00	752000 0

	oter Grou p																	
(B)	Public	5	48000 0	0	0	48000 0	6.0000	480 000	0	480 000	6.00 00	0	6.0000	0	0.00	NA	NA	480000
(C)	Non Prom oter - Non Public				0				0			0			0.00	NA	NA	
(C1)	Share s Under lying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.0000	0	0.00	NA	NA	0
(C2)	Share s Held By Empl oyee Trust	0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.0000	0	0.00	NA	NA	0
	Total	10	80000 00	0	0	80000 00	100.00 00	0	0	0	100. 0000	0	100.00 00	0	0.00 00	0	0.00 00	800000 0

ab	ole II - S	tatemen	t showir	ng shar	rehol	ding p	attern	of the	Pron	noter	and	Pron	oter G	Froup					
	Catego ry & Name of the shareh olders	PAN	Nos. of share holde rs	No. of fully paid up equit y share s	Par tly pai d- up equ ity sha res	No. of shar es unde rlyin g Dep osito	Total nos. share s held	Share holdi ng % calcul ated as per SCR R, 1957	Righ	ts held	Votind in eacurities	ch	No. of Share s Unde rlyin g Outst andin	Share holdi ng , as a % assum ing full conversion	Num of Loci in sh		e	res	Numb er of equity shares held ir demat erialis ed form
				held	hel d	ry Rece ipts		As a % of (A+B +C2)	No o Righ	f Voti ts	ng	Tot al as a %	g conve rtible secur	of conve rtible securi	No (a)	As a % of	No (a)	As a % of	
								102)	Cla ss eg: X	Cla ss eg: y	Tot al	of (A+ B+ C)	ities (inclu ding Warr ants)	ties (as a perce ntage of dilute d share capita l)		tot al Sh are s hel d(b		tot al Sh are s hel d(b	
	(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B +C2)	(IX)				(X)	(XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B +C2)	(XII)	(XII	I)	(XIV)
	Indian																		
1)	Indivi duals / Hindu Undivi		5	7520 000	0	0	7520 000	94.00	752 000 0	0	752 000 0	94.0 000	0	94.00	0	0.0	0	0.0	75200 00

	ded Family																		
	Sanjay S Shah	AIGPS00 83H	1	4467 500	0	0	4467 500	55.84 38	446 750 0	0	446 750 0	55.8 438	0	55.84 38	0	0.0	0	0.0	44675 00
	Surend ra Shah	AJUPS07 52L	1	1400 000	0	0	1400 000	17.50 00	140 000 0	0	140 000 0	17.5 000	0	17.50 00	0	0.0	0	0.0	14000 00
	Aarsh Sanjay Shah	CHOPS2 839C	1	1307 500	0	0	1307 500	16.34 38	130 750 0	0	130 750 0	16.3 438	0	16.34 38	0	0.0	0	0.0	13075 00
	Ritabe n Shah	APDPS91 15E	1	2450 00	0	0	2450 00	3.062 5	245 000	0	245 000	3.06 25	0	3.062 5	0	0.0	0	0.0	24500 0
	Ayushi S Shah	BFKPS50 99P	1	1000 00	0	0	1000 00	1.250 0	100 000	0	100 000	1.25 00	0	1.250 0	0	0.0	0	0.0	10000 0
(b)	Centra l Gover nment / State Gover nment (s)		0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.000	0	0.0	0	0.0	0
(c)	Financ ial Institu tions / Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.000	0	0.0	0	0.0	0
(d)	Any Other (Specif y)		0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.000	0	0.0	0	0.0	0
	Sub Total (A)(1)		5	7520 000	0	0	7520 000	94.00 00	752 000 0	0	752 000 0	94.0 000	0	94.00 00	0	0.0 000	0	0.0	75200 00
2	Foreig n																		

(a)	Indivi duals (Non- Reside nt Indivi duals / Foreig n Indivi	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.000	0	0.0	0	0.0	0
(b)	duals) Gover nment	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.000	0	0.0	0	0.0	0
(c)	Institu tions	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.000	0	0.0	0	0.0	0
(d)	Foreig n Portfol io Invest or	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.000	0	0.0	0	0.0	0
(e)	Any Other (Specif y)	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.000	0	0.0	0	0.0	0
	Sub Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.000	0	0.0	0	0.0	0
	Total Share holdin g Of Promo ter And Promo ter Group (A)=	5	7520 000	0	0	7520 000	94.00	752 000 0	0	752 000 0	94.0	0	94.00	0	0.0	0	0.0	75200 00

(A)(1) +(A)(2									
)									

Ta	able III - St	tatemen	t showi	ng sh	areh	olding	patter	n of the	Public share	holde	r						
	Category	PAN	Nos. of	No.	Pa	No.	Total	Shareh	Number of Voti	ng	No. of	Shareh	Nu	mbe	Nu	ımbe	Numbe
	& Name of		shareh	of	rtl	of	nos.	olding	Rights held in ea	ach	Shares	olding	ro	f	r o	f	r of
	the		olders	full	y	share	share	%	class of securitie	es	Under	, as a	Lo	cked	Sh	ares	equity
	shareholde			y	pai	S	S	calcula			lying	%	in		ple	edged	shares
	rs			pai	d-	unde	held	ted as			Outsta	assumi	sha	ares	or		held in
				d	up	rlyin		per			nding	ng full			oth	nerwi	demate
				up	eq	g		SCRR,			conver	conver			se		rialised
				equ	uit	Depo		1957			tible	sion of			ene	cumb	form
				ity	y	sitory		As a			securit	conver			ere	ed	
				sha	sha	Recei		% of	No of Voting	Tota	ies	tible	N	As	N	As	
				res	res	pts		(A+B+	Rights	l as	(inclu	securit	0.	a	0.	a	
				hel	hel			C2)		a %	ding	ies (as	(%	(%	
				d	d							a					

	(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII) = (IV) +(V) + (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+ C2)	Cla ss eg: X	Cl as s eg : y	Total	of (A+ B+C)	Warra nts)	percen tage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+ C2)	a of) tot al Sha res hel d(b) (XII)	(X)	of tot al Sha res hel d(b)	(XIV)
1	Institution s						(12)							32)				
(a)	Mutual Fund		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.0000	0 0.0 000	N A	NA	0
(b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.0000	0 0.0 000	N A	NA	0
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.0000	0.0 000	N A	NA	0
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.0000	0 0.0 000	N A	NA	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investor		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.0000	0 0.0 000	N A	NA	0
(f	Financial Institution s / Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.0000	0.0	N A	NA	0
(g)	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.0000	0 0.0 000	N A	NA	0

(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.0000	0	0.0	N A	NA	0
(i)	Any Other (Specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.0000	0	0.0 000	N A	NA	0
	Sub Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.0000	0	0.0 000	N A	NA	0
2	Central Governme nt/ State Governme nt(s)/ President of India																	
	Sub Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.00 00	0	0.0000	0	0.0 000	N A	NA	0
3	Non- Institution s																	
(a)	Individual s		0	0										0		N A	NA	
	i. Individual shareholde rs holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	800	0	0	8000	1.0000	800 00	0	800 00	1.00	0	1.0000	0	0.0	N A	NA	80000
	ii. Individual shareholde rs holding nominal share capital in	0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.0000	0	0.0	N A	NA	0

	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.																		
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.0000	0	0.0	N A	NA	0
(c)	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.0000	0	0.0	N A	NA	0
(d)	Overseas Depositori es(holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.0000	0	0.0	N A	NA	0
(e)	Any Other (Specify)		1	400 000	0	0	4000 00	5.0000	400 000	0	400 000	5.00 00	0	5.0000	0	0.0	N A	NA	400000
,	Bodies Corporate		1	400 000	0	0	4000	5.0000	400 000	0	400 000	5.00 00	0	5.0000	0	0.0	N A	NA	400000
	Airmax (Gujarat) Private Limited	AADC A6797L		400 000	0	0	4000	5.0000	400 000	0	400 000	5.00	0	5.0000	0	0.0	N A	NA	400000
	Sub Total (B)(3)		5	480 000	0	0	4800 00	6.0000	480 000	0	480 000	6.00 00	0	6.0000	0	0.0 000	N A	NA	480000
	Total Public Shareholdi ng (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		5	480	0	0	4800	6.0000	480 000	0	480 000	6.00	0	6.0000	0	0.0	N A	NA	480000
in (tails of the shadous concert included %):	ding their	Sharel	olding (1	No.														
	tails of Shares tstanding sha												t share	holders,					

No. of shareholde rs	No. of Shares							
0	0							

7	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder																		
	Categor y & Name of the sharehol ders	P A N	Nos. of shareh olders	No. of full y pai d up equ ity sha res hel d	Par tly pai d- up equ ity sha res hel d	No. of shares underl ying Depos itory Recei pts	Total nos. share s held	Shareh olding % calculat ed as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+ C2)	No c Righ	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No of Voting Rights as 9/4 Cl Cl To +			No. of Shares Underl ying Outsta nding convert ible securiti es (includ ing Warra nts)	Shareh olding, as a % assumin g full convers ion of converti ii ble securiti es (as a percent	of Lo in	Number of Locked in shares N As a o. %		mber ares dged erwis cumb d As a % of tota l Sha	Number of equity shares held in demateri alised form
	(I)	(II	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII) = (IV)+	(VIII) As a % of	ass ass tal eg: eg: X y			(X)	(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a	(XI	Sha res held (b)	(XI	res held (b)	(XIV)	
1	Custodi an/DR Holder		0	0	0	0	(V)+ (VI)	(A+B+ C2)	0	0	0	0.000	0	% of (A+B+ C2) 0.0000	0	0.00	N A	NA	0

Employ ee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employ ee Benefit) Regulati ons, 2014)	0	0	0		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.0000	0	0.00	N A	NA	0
Total Non- Promote r- Non Public Shareho Iding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.0000	0	0.00	N A	NA	0

FOR SAKAR HEALTHCARE LIMITED

SD/-SANJAY S. SHAH MANAGING DIRECTOR